

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10950-10953/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 28/10/2004 in CMA Nos.2913, 2925 of 2000

and 283 & 551 of 2001 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

A.P.S.R.T.C. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.HEMALATHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 08/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Maruthi Rao, Adv.

Ms. K. Radha, Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after three weeks, as prayed for.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master